
2017 Sarasota Invitational
Official Results  (Saturday, Feb 25)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Mixed HS 4+ Flight @ 08:00 AM
1st 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:41.90 05:41.90 00:05:41.90
2nd 5 Halifax A  (G. Wichlei) 05:46.76 1.4% 00:04.86 05:46.76 00:05:41.90 00:00:04.86
3rd 3 Halifax B  (B. Steel) 05:50.77 2.6% 00:04.01 05:50.77 00:05:41.90 00:00:08.87
4th 1 Stewards Foundation A  (C. Bondoc) 05:51.52 2.8% 00:00.75 05:51.52 00:05:41.90 00:00:09.62
5th 8 Stewards Foundation A  (M. Lanese) 06:12.84 9.0% 00:21.32 06:12.84 00:05:41.90 00:00:30.94
6th 2 Berkeley Prep  (R. Kline) 06:27.15 13.2% 00:14.31 06:27.15 00:05:41.90 00:00:45.25
7th 6 St. Edwards A  (E. Huryn) 06:55.04 21.4% 00:27.89 06:55.04 00:05:41.90 00:01:13.14
8th 4 St. Edwards B  (J. Buckley) 07:23.86 29.8% 00:28.82 07:23.86 00:05:41.90 00:01:41.96

Race 2a: Girls HS 1x Flight 1 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Jacksonville A  (C. Boyd) 06:27.40 06:27.40 00:06:27.40
2nd 4 North Palm Beach A  (G. Leon) 06:34.91 1.9% 00:07.51 06:34.91 00:06:27.40 00:00:07.51
3rd 8 Stewards Foundation A  (H. Drapp) 06:36.27 2.3% 00:01.36 06:36.27 00:06:27.40 00:00:08.87
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (J. Pedrick) 06:37.40 2.6% 00:01.13 06:37.40 00:06:27.40 00:00:10.00
5th 5 SORA  (K. Baldassarra) 07:06.08 10.0% 00:28.68 07:06.08 00:06:27.40 00:00:38.68
6th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (L. Meyaart) 07:23.74 14.5% 00:17.66 07:23.74 00:06:27.40 00:00:56.34
7th 7 Melbourne A  (M. Williamson) 07:45.60 20.2% 00:21.86 07:45.60 00:06:27.40 00:01:18.20

Race 2b: Girls HS 1x Flight 2 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Marie-Rose) 06:33.40 06:33.40 00:06:33.40
2nd 1 Stewards Foundation A  (A. Ball) 06:37.45 1.0% 00:04.05 06:37.45 00:06:33.40 00:00:04.05
3rd 7 Stewards Foundation A  (B. Colon) 06:37.97 1.2% 00:00.52 06:37.97 00:06:33.40 00:00:04.57
4th 3 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Mayor) 06:38.62 1.3% 00:00.65 06:38.62 00:06:33.40 00:00:05.22
5th 5 Jacksonville A  (B. Terrell) 06:45.55 3.1% 00:06.93 06:45.55 00:06:33.40 00:00:12.15
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Lucas) 06:48.43 3.8% 00:02.88 06:48.43 00:06:33.40 00:00:15.03
7th 8 North Palm Beach C  (M. Chuchia) 06:57.57 6.1% 00:09.14 06:57.57 00:06:33.40 00:00:24.17
8th 2 Hillsborough  (C. Bull) 07:55.53 20.9% 00:57.96 07:55.53 00:06:33.40 00:01:22.13
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Race 2c: Girls HS 1x Flight 3 @ 08:21 AM
1st 6 Stewards Foundation A  (J. Wright) 06:33.60 06:33.60 00:06:33.60
2nd 8 Tampa Training Center A  (M. Turinsky) 06:42.22 2.2% 00:08.62 06:42.22 00:06:33.60 00:00:08.62
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades Crew  (g. ouellette) 06:44.48 2.8% 00:02.26 06:44.48 00:06:33.60 00:00:10.88
4th 5 Melbourne A  (P. Costellic) 06:48.40 3.8% 00:03.92 06:48.40 00:06:33.60 00:00:14.80
5th 7 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 07:06.50 8.4% 00:18.10 07:06.50 00:06:33.60 00:00:32.90
6th 3 North Palm Beach B  (A. Sniffen) 07:18.54 11.4% 00:12.04 07:18.54 00:06:33.60 00:00:44.94
7th 4 Tampa Preparatory School  (T. Bell) 07:23.66 12.7% 00:05.12 07:23.66 00:06:33.60 00:00:50.06

2 University School  (J. Zwick) Scratch

Race 3a: Boys HS 4x Flight 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A  (E. Andreassen) 04:55.83 04:55.83 00:04:55.83
2nd 2 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (A. Segrera) 05:02.47 2.2% 00:06.64 05:02.47 00:04:55.83 00:00:06.64
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation A  (J. Virgadamo) 05:14.35 6.3% 00:11.88 05:14.35 00:04:55.83 00:00:18.52
4th 6 Berkeley Prep  (G. Shell) 05:21.69 8.7% 00:07.34 05:21.69 00:04:55.83 00:00:25.86
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew  (R. Labrada) 05:23.41 9.3% 00:01.72 05:23.41 00:04:55.83 00:00:27.58
6th 8 Sarasota Scullers A  (N. Firlej) 05:30.16 11.6% 00:06.75 05:30.16 00:04:55.83 00:00:34.33
7th 4 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Garelick) 05:34.91 13.2% 00:04.75 05:34.91 00:04:55.83 00:00:39.08
8th 7 University School A  (K. Shechtman) 05:40.32 15.0% 00:05.41 05:40.32 00:04:55.83 00:00:44.49

Race 3b: Boys HS 4x Flight 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (C. Renae) 04:49.80 04:49.80 00:04:49.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers A  (K. Schumann) 04:55.62 2.0% 00:05.82 04:55.62 00:04:49.80 00:00:05.82
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades Crew B  (A. Zalivchiy) 05:09.04 6.6% 00:13.42 05:09.04 00:04:49.80 00:00:19.24
4th 7 Miami Rowing Club B  (N. Sanchez) 05:16.69 9.3% 00:07.65 05:16.69 00:04:49.80 00:00:26.89
5th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (W. Bialosky) 05:22.17 11.2% 00:05.48 05:22.17 00:04:49.80 00:00:32.37
6th 6 North Palm Beach A  (K. Paxson) 05:26.72 12.7% 00:04.55 05:26.72 00:04:49.80 00:00:36.92
7th 2 Stewards Foundation A  (H. McGonnigal) 05:40.46 17.5% 00:13.74 05:40.46 00:04:49.80 00:00:50.66
8th 5 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 06:05.19 26.0% 00:24.73 06:05.19 00:04:49.80 00:01:15.39
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Race 3c: Boys HS 4x Flight 3 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (A. Robertson) 05:13.46 05:13.46 00:05:13.46
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (G. Mikesell) 05:17.98 1.4% 00:04.52 05:17.98 00:05:13.46 00:00:04.52
3rd 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:27.55 4.5% 00:09.57 05:27.55 00:05:13.46 00:00:14.09
4th 4 Treasure Coast  (C. O'Connor) 05:33.55 6.4% 00:06.00 05:33.55 00:05:13.46 00:00:20.09
5th 8 Hillsborough A  (L. Cuevas) 05:38.01 7.8% 00:04.46 05:38.01 00:05:13.46 00:00:24.55
6th 7 University School B  (D. More) 05:56.86 13.8% 00:18.85 05:56.86 00:05:13.46 00:00:43.40
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lamm) 06:00.88 15.1% 00:04.02 06:00.88 00:05:13.46 00:00:47.42
8th 5 North Palm Beach C  (G. Gore) 06:02.09 15.5% 00:01.21 06:02.09 00:05:13.46 00:00:48.63

Race 4a: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (K. Rosenberg) 06:15.10 06:15.10 00:06:15.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 06:17.57 0.7% 00:02.47 06:17.57 00:06:15.10 00:00:02.47
3rd 1 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:28.57 3.6% 00:11.00 06:28.57 00:06:15.10 00:00:13.47
4th 3 Melbourne  (M. Nelson) 06:37.54 6.0% 00:08.97 06:37.54 00:06:15.10 00:00:22.44
5th 2 Miami Rowing Club B  (B. Sproul) 07:07.92 14.1% 00:30.38 07:07.92 00:06:15.10 00:00:52.82
6th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Kelly) 07:28.54 19.6% 00:20.62 07:28.54 00:06:15.10 00:01:13.44

5 Pine Crest  (A. Klafter) Scratch

Race 4b: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:59 AM
1st 7 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (C. Kruger) 06:56.50 06:56.50 00:06:56.50
2nd 2 Treasure Coast  (K. Schroeder) 06:58.26 0.4% 00:01.76 06:58.26 00:06:56.50 00:00:01.76
3rd 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) 07:45.05 11.7% 00:46.79 07:45.05 00:06:56.50 00:00:48.55
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day A  (K. Weldon) 08:28.01 22.0% 00:42.96 08:28.01 00:06:56.50 00:01:31.51
5th 5 Holy Names-FL  (D. Howard) 08:28.47 22.1% 00:00.46 08:28.47 00:06:56.50 00:01:31.97
6th 4 Lyman RA  (C. Smith) 08:28.90 22.2% 00:00.43 08:28.90 00:06:56.50 00:01:32.40
7th 3 St. Johns Country Day B  (K. Barber) 12:23.47 78.5% 03:54.57 12:23.47 00:06:56.50 00:05:26.97

Race 4c: Girls Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:08 AM
1st 7 SORA  (A. Sanz) 06:48.00 06:48.00 00:06:48.00
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (C. Martinez) 06:50.35 0.6% 00:02.35 06:50.35 00:06:48.00 00:00:02.35
3rd 6 Ransom Everglades Crew  (J. Buckner) 07:05.06 4.2% 00:14.71 07:05.06 00:06:48.00 00:00:17.06
4th 4 Miami Rowing Club A  (C. Perdomo) 07:06.61 4.6% 00:01.55 07:06.61 00:06:48.00 00:00:18.61
5th 5 Lake Brantley  (V. Moltzan) 07:28.31 9.9% 00:21.70 07:28.31 00:06:48.00 00:00:40.31
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Race 5a: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Kroop) 06:17.70 06:17.70 00:06:17.70
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 06:25.63 2.1% 00:07.93 06:25.63 00:06:17.70 00:00:07.93
3rd 1 North Orlando  (M. Caliendo) 06:31.62 3.7% 00:05.99 06:31.62 00:06:17.70 00:00:13.92
4th 7 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Hurley) 06:34.00 4.3% 00:02.38 06:34.00 00:06:17.70 00:00:16.30
5th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew  (D. Cortinez) 06:47.18 7.8% 00:13.18 06:47.18 00:06:17.70 00:00:29.48
6th 5 Melbourne  (j. arterburn) 07:18.53 16.1% 00:31.35 07:18.53 00:06:17.70 00:01:00.83
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day B  (J. Woolard) 08:01.06 27.4% 00:42.53 08:01.06 00:06:17.70 00:01:43.36

Race 5b: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:26 AM
1st 2 Pine Crest  (M. Blattner) 05:57.80 05:57.80 00:05:57.80
2nd 5 Treasure Coast  (D. OBERT) 06:15.28 4.9% 00:17.48 06:15.28 00:05:57.80 00:00:17.48
3rd 7 Ransom Everglades Crew  (T. Pinilla) 06:20.16 6.2% 00:04.88 06:20.16 00:05:57.80 00:00:22.36
4th 6 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 06:43.73 12.8% 00:23.57 06:43.73 00:05:57.80 00:00:45.93
5th 3 University School  (J. Smith) 06:56.57 16.4% 00:12.84 06:56.57 00:05:57.80 00:00:58.77
6th 4 St. Edwards  (N. Abrams) 07:39.72 28.5% 00:43.15 07:39.72 00:05:57.80 00:01:41.92

Race 5c: Boys Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 09:35 AM
1st 1 Edgewater HS  (J. Sommerville) 06:08.25 06:08.25 00:06:08.25
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Little) 06:11.05 0.8% 00:02.80 06:11.05 00:06:08.25 00:00:02.80
3rd 7 Berkeley Prep  (B. Showalter) 06:39.31 8.4% 00:28.26 06:39.31 00:06:08.25 00:00:31.06
4th 5 Lake Brantley  (J. Thomaston) 06:53.93 12.4% 00:14.62 06:53.93 00:06:08.25 00:00:45.68

2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (H. Ross) Did Not
Finish

3 St. Johns Country Day A  (A. Maytin) Did Not
Finish

4 Halifax  (H. Hemaidan) Did Not
Finish

Race 6a: Girls HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 09:44 AM
1st 2 SORA  (L. Buckreis) 06:05.15 06:05.15 00:06:05.15
2nd 1 Miami Rowing Club  (K. Zambrano) 06:12.61 2.0% 00:07.46 06:12.61 00:06:05.15 00:00:07.46
3rd 8 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 06:23.36 5.0% 00:10.75 06:23.36 00:06:05.15 00:00:18.21
4th 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (K. Rosenberg) 06:27.04 6.0% 00:03.68 06:27.04 00:06:05.15 00:00:21.89
5th 4 Edgewater HS  (M. Palmer) 06:30.04 6.8% 00:03.00 06:30.04 00:06:05.15 00:00:24.89
6th 5 Pine Crest  (D. Tejada) 06:42.31 10.2% 00:12.27 06:42.31 00:06:05.15 00:00:37.16
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Race 6a: Girls HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 09:44 AM
7th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Mathieu) 06:49.62 12.2% 00:07.31 06:49.62 00:06:05.15 00:00:44.47
8th 3 Holy Names-FL  (M. Moffett) 07:33.66 24.2% 00:44.04 07:33.66 00:06:05.15 00:01:28.51

Race 7a: Boys HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 09:53 AM
1st 1 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Raley) 05:16.18 05:16.18 00:05:16.18
2nd 4 Pine Crest A  (O. Andreas) 05:21.07 1.5% 00:04.89 05:21.07 00:05:16.18 00:00:04.89
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:26.78 3.4% 00:05.71 05:26.78 00:05:16.18 00:00:10.60
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Crew  (S. Brennan) 05:34.21 5.7% 00:07.43 05:34.21 00:05:16.18 00:00:18.03
5th 7 Lyman RA  (J. Akotia) 05:39.90 7.5% 00:05.69 05:39.90 00:05:16.18 00:00:23.72
6th 2 Melbourne  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:41.84 8.1% 00:01.94 05:41.84 00:05:16.18 00:00:25.66
7th 3 St. Johns Country Day  (V. Avery) 06:41.19 26.9% 00:59.35 06:41.19 00:05:16.18 00:01:25.01

Race 8a: Girls HS 2x Flight 1 @ 10:00 AM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (O. Larder) 06:13.85 06:13.85 00:06:13.85
2nd 3 North Palm Beach  (G. Ramsey) 06:44.56 8.2% 00:30.71 06:44.56 00:06:13.85 00:00:30.71
3rd 4 Treasure Coast A  (B. Slone) 06:56.83 11.5% 00:12.27 06:56.83 00:06:13.85 00:00:42.98
4th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (M. Mora) 07:04.07 13.4% 00:07.24 07:04.07 00:06:13.85 00:00:50.22
5th 7 SORA B  (S. Martin) 07:22.78 18.4% 00:18.71 07:22.78 00:06:13.85 00:01:08.93
6th 6 Holy Names-FL A  (C. Sauter) 07:36.55 22.1% 00:13.77 07:36.55 00:06:13.85 00:01:22.70
7th 1 Melbourne A  (S. Parson) 12:36.85 102.4% 05:00.30 12:36.85 00:06:13.85 00:06:23.00

Race 8b: Girls HS 2x Flight 2 @ 10:07 AM
1st 5 SORA A  (C. Slater) 06:42.04 06:42.04 00:06:42.04
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:55.41 3.3% 00:13.37 06:55.41 00:06:42.04 00:00:13.37
3rd 7 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (M. Witherington) 07:10.59 7.1% 00:15.18 07:10.59 00:06:42.04 00:00:28.55
4th 2 Palm Beach Crew  (V. LePore) 07:22.49 10.1% 00:11.90 07:22.49 00:06:42.04 00:00:40.45
5th 3 Treasure Coast B  (S. Major) 07:29.81 11.9% 00:07.32 07:29.81 00:06:42.04 00:00:47.77

4 Holy Names-FL B  (I. Laboy) Scratch
6 Melbourne A  (M. Nelson) Did Not

Finish
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Race 8c: Girls HS 2x Flight 3 @ 10:14 AM
1st 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 06:54.40 06:54.40 00:06:54.40
2nd 1 Halifax  (E. Manecke) 07:28.25 8.2% 00:33.85 07:28.25 00:06:54.40 00:00:33.85
3rd 5 Intrepid Rowing Club A  (R. Barbour) 07:32.57 9.2% 00:04.32 07:32.57 00:06:54.40 00:00:38.17
4th 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Turner) 07:40.17 11.0% 00:07.60 07:40.17 00:06:54.40 00:00:45.77
5th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club C  (I. Thoennes) 07:45.14 12.2% 00:04.97 07:45.14 00:06:54.40 00:00:50.74
6th 7 University School  (g. goldstein) 08:30.62 23.2% 00:45.48 08:30.62 00:06:54.40 00:01:36.22

4 Ransom Everglades Crew C  (I. Pinilla) Did Not
Finish

Race 8d: Girls HS 2x Flight 4 @ 10:21 AM
1st 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Frisch) 06:25.10 06:25.10 00:06:25.10
2nd 5 SORA C  (K. Baldassarra) 07:15.37 13.1% 00:50.27 07:15.37 00:06:25.10 00:00:50.27
3rd 4 Melbourne A  (t. canuel) 07:23.92 15.3% 00:08.55 07:23.92 00:06:25.10 00:00:58.82
4th 3 Intrepid Rowing Club A  (M. Plant) 07:26.10 15.8% 00:02.18 07:26.10 00:06:25.10 00:01:01.00
5th 1 Edgewater HS  (N. Rowe) 07:50.65 22.2% 00:24.55 07:50.65 00:06:25.10 00:01:25.55
6th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing C  (T. Briles-Grafft) 08:31.78 32.9% 00:41.13 08:31.78 00:06:25.10 00:02:06.68

6 St. Edwards  (k. oakes) Scratch

Race 8e: Girls HS 2x Flight 5 @ 10:28 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville  (B. Terrell) 06:30.44 06:30.44 00:06:30.44
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (A. Popielarz) 06:55.72 6.5% 00:25.28 06:55.72 00:06:30.44 00:00:25.28
3rd 6 Ransom Everglades Crew B  (D. Gardere) 07:04.29 8.7% 00:08.57 07:04.29 00:06:30.44 00:00:33.85
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Cosio) 07:34.01 16.3% 00:29.72 07:34.01 00:06:30.44 00:01:03.57
5th 5 ROCCS  (J. Zakaria) 07:36.44 16.9% 00:02.43 07:36.44 00:06:30.44 00:01:06.00

Race 9a: Boys HS 2x Flight 1 @ 10:35 AM
1st 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (K. Schumann) 05:34.90 05:34.90 00:05:34.90
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (J. Nelson) 05:46.31 3.4% 00:11.41 05:46.31 00:05:34.90 00:00:11.41
3rd 6 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (C. Abbott) 05:55.84 6.3% 00:09.53 05:55.84 00:05:34.90 00:00:20.94
4th 5 Melbourne A  (T. Edwards) 05:58.58 7.1% 00:02.74 05:58.58 00:05:34.90 00:00:23.68
5th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 06:03.55 8.6% 00:04.97 06:03.55 00:05:34.90 00:00:28.65
6th 3 Miami Rowing Club A  (L. Trisini) 06:24.11 14.7% 00:20.56 06:24.11 00:05:34.90 00:00:49.21
7th 2 University School A  (E. Perczek) 06:27.75 15.8% 00:03.64 06:27.75 00:05:34.90 00:00:52.85
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Race 9b: Boys HS 2x Flight 2 @ 10:42 AM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades Crew B  (A. Segrera) 05:52.90 05:52.90 00:05:52.90
2nd 1 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 06:03.27 2.9% 00:10.37 06:03.27 00:05:52.90 00:00:10.37
3rd 3 University School C  (D. More) 06:38.88 13.0% 00:35.61 06:38.88 00:05:52.90 00:00:45.98
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing C  (A. Furlow) 06:44.87 14.7% 00:05.99 06:44.87 00:05:52.90 00:00:51.97
5th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (J. Alvarado II) 06:58.33 18.5% 00:13.46 06:58.33 00:05:52.90 00:01:05.43
6th 6 North Palm Beach B  (J. Kotzen) 07:20.13 24.7% 00:21.80 07:20.13 00:05:52.90 00:01:27.23

7 Melbourne A  (N. Alban) Did Not
Finish

Race 9c: Boys HS 2x Flight 3 @ 10:49 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (C. Renae) 05:24.60 05:24.60 00:05:24.60
2nd 3 Jacksonville B  (A. DeGrado) 05:39.74 4.7% 00:15.14 05:39.74 00:05:24.60 00:00:15.14
3rd 6 Miami Rowing Club A  (E. Andreassen) 05:47.74 7.1% 00:08.00 05:47.74 00:05:24.60 00:00:23.14
4th 1 Melbourne A  (S. Alcorn) 06:11.48 14.4% 00:23.74 06:11.48 00:05:24.60 00:00:46.88
5th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (Z. Morris) 06:38.63 22.8% 00:27.15 06:38.63 00:05:24.60 00:01:14.03
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day A  (S. Arellano) 06:51.38 26.7% 00:12.75 06:51.38 00:05:24.60 00:01:26.78

5 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (E. Bell) Excluded

Race 9d: Boys HS 2x Flight 4 @ 10:56 AM
1st 6 Jacksonville A  (R. Teofilo) 05:41.07 05:41.07 00:05:41.07
2nd 1 Sarasota Scullers A  (T. Cochran) 06:15.96 10.2% 00:34.89 06:15.96 00:05:41.07 00:00:34.89
3rd 5 University School B  (K. Patrick) 06:22.27 12.1% 00:06.31 06:22.27 00:05:41.07 00:00:41.20
4th 7 Stewards Foundation A  (B. Fuson) 06:22.30 12.1% 00:00.03 06:22.30 00:05:41.07 00:00:41.23
5th 2 Halifax  (Z. Stapleton) 06:57.20 22.3% 00:34.90 06:57.20 00:05:41.07 00:01:16.13
6th 4 St. Johns Country Day B  (Z. Buce) 07:01.75 23.7% 00:04.55 07:01.75 00:05:41.07 00:01:20.68

3 Sarasota Scullers B  (P. Hobbs) Scratch

Race 9e: Boys HS 2x Flight 5 @ 11:03 AM
1st 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (J. Kahn) 05:41.24 05:41.24 00:05:41.24
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (I. Anderson) 05:47.37 1.8% 00:06.13 05:47.37 00:05:41.24 00:00:06.13
3rd 8 Hillsborough  (S. Fordham) 06:01.53 5.9% 00:14.16 06:01.53 00:05:41.24 00:00:20.29
4th 5 North Orlando  (N. Horn) 06:07.02 7.6% 00:05.49 06:07.02 00:05:41.24 00:00:25.78
5th 2 Treasure Coast  (D. Lovelace) 06:16.44 10.3% 00:09.42 06:16.44 00:05:41.24 00:00:35.20
6th 6 Stewards Foundation A  (C. Kambach) 06:20.94 11.6% 00:04.50 06:20.94 00:05:41.24 00:00:39.70
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Race 9e: Boys HS 2x Flight 5 @ 11:03 AM
7th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing A  (N. Heskin) 06:26.61 13.3% 00:05.67 06:26.61 00:05:41.24 00:00:45.37
8th 7 North Palm Beach C  (G. Gore) 07:03.02 24.0% 00:36.41 07:03.02 00:05:41.24 00:01:21.78

Race 10a: Girls HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 11:10 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club  (H. Prindle) 05:41.20 05:41.20 00:05:41.20
2nd 7 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 05:57.53 4.8% 00:16.33 05:57.53 00:05:41.20 00:00:16.33
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades Crew  (I. Pinilla) 05:58.71 5.1% 00:01.18 05:58.71 00:05:41.20 00:00:17.51
4th 6 Pine Crest  (C. Navellier) 06:01.74 6.0% 00:03.03 06:01.74 00:05:41.20 00:00:20.54
5th 4 Holy Names-FL  (A. Ebsworth) 06:21.67 11.9% 00:19.93 06:21.67 00:05:41.20 00:00:40.47
6th 3 Edgewater HS  (M. Palmer) 06:24.62 12.7% 00:02.95 06:24.62 00:05:41.20 00:00:43.42
7th 5 Treasure Coast  (S. Sytsema) 06:28.37 13.8% 00:03.75 06:28.37 00:05:41.20 00:00:47.17

Race 11a: Boys HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 11:17 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (R. Marin) 04:45.79 04:45.79 00:04:45.79
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Biggs) 04:53.50 2.7% 00:07.71 04:53.50 00:04:45.79 00:00:07.71
3rd 6 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (I. Lopez) 05:06.82 7.4% 00:13.32 05:06.82 00:04:45.79 00:00:21.03
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:12.64 9.4% 00:05.82 05:12.64 00:04:45.79 00:00:26.85
5th 8 Edgewater HS  (M. Merritt) 05:20.20 12.0% 00:07.56 05:20.20 00:04:45.79 00:00:34.41
6th 3 Lake Brantley  (C. Negron) 05:30.72 15.7% 00:10.52 05:30.72 00:04:45.79 00:00:44.93
7th 1 Hillsborough  (A. Balaraju) 05:39.11 18.7% 00:08.39 05:39.11 00:04:45.79 00:00:53.32
8th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (B. Garelick) 06:06.13 28.1% 00:27.02 06:06.13 00:04:45.79 00:01:20.34

Race 12a: Girls HS Freshman 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:24 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast  (B. Slone) 06:45.10 06:45.10 00:06:45.10
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (N. Bucan) 06:54.38 2.3% 00:09.28 06:54.38 00:06:45.10 00:00:09.28
3rd 8 North Orlando  (E. Ugan) 07:11.80 6.6% 00:17.42 07:11.80 00:06:45.10 00:00:26.70
4th 4 Pine Crest  (A. Liff) 07:20.52 8.7% 00:08.72 07:20.52 00:06:45.10 00:00:35.42
5th 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (H. Lafferty) 07:57.04 17.8% 00:36.52 07:57.04 00:06:45.10 00:01:11.94
6th 6 Holy Names-FL  (M. Moffett) 08:03.08 19.2% 00:06.04 08:03.08 00:06:45.10 00:01:17.98

5 Edgewater HS  (M. Montijo) Did Not
Finish

7 Miami Rowing Club A  (K. Zambrano) Did Not
Finish
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Race 12b: Girls HS Freshman 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:31 AM
1st 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (K. Rosenberg) 07:10.90 07:10.90 00:07:10.90
2nd 2 SORA  (L. Buckreis) 07:18.87 1.8% 00:07.97 07:18.87 00:07:10.90 00:00:07.97
3rd 4 Ransom Everglades Crew  (J. Buckner) 07:27.78 3.9% 00:08.91 07:27.78 00:07:10.90 00:00:16.88
4th 7 Lyman RA  (C. Smith) 07:37.51 6.2% 00:09.73 07:37.51 00:07:10.90 00:00:26.61
5th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (A. Mayer) 07:37.85 6.3% 00:00.34 07:37.85 00:07:10.90 00:00:26.95
6th 3 Miami Rowing Club B  (A. Martinez) 07:55.26 10.3% 00:17.41 07:55.26 00:07:10.90 00:00:44.36

5 Lake Brantley  (V. Moltzan) Did Not
Finish

Race 13a: Boys HS Freshman 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:38 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (S. Brennan) 06:04.16 06:04.16 00:06:04.16
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 06:09.24 1.4% 00:05.08 06:09.24 00:06:04.16 00:00:05.08
3rd 6 SORA  (L. Schmideler) 06:23.56 5.3% 00:14.32 06:23.56 00:06:04.16 00:00:19.40
4th 5 Berkeley Prep  (W. Van de Groep) 07:05.33 16.8% 00:41.77 07:05.33 00:06:04.16 00:01:01.17
5th 7 North Orlando  (T. McRorie) 07:08.33 17.6% 00:03.00 07:08.33 00:06:04.16 00:01:04.17
6th 4 Lake Brantley  (D. Welsh) 07:19.22 20.6% 00:10.89 07:19.22 00:06:04.16 00:01:15.06
7th 8 St. Johns Country Day A  (V. Avery) 07:45.43 27.8% 00:26.21 07:45.43 00:06:04.16 00:01:41.27
8th 1 St. Johns Country Day B  (M. MAYTIN) 07:46.91 28.2% 00:01.48 07:46.91 00:06:04.16 00:01:42.75

Race 13b: Boys HS Freshman 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:45 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:57.50 05:57.50 00:05:57.50
2nd 5 Treasure Coast  (C. Gardner) 06:25.80 7.9% 00:28.30 06:25.80 00:05:57.50 00:00:28.30
3rd 2 Tampa Preparatory School  (B. Fox) 06:33.74 10.1% 00:07.94 06:33.74 00:05:57.50 00:00:36.24
4th 7 Edgewater HS  (C. Robinson) 06:41.04 12.2% 00:07.30 06:41.04 00:05:57.50 00:00:43.54
5th 8 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Mello) 06:44.12 13.0% 00:03.08 06:44.12 00:05:57.50 00:00:46.62
6th 6 Halifax  (I. Wichlei) 06:44.82 13.2% 00:00.70 06:44.82 00:05:57.50 00:00:47.32
7th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (J. Rubio) 07:18.48 22.7% 00:33.66 07:18.48 00:05:57.50 00:01:20.98

3 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Olaya-Pineda) Scratch
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Race 14a: Girls HS 4x Flight 1 @ 11:52 AM
1st 1 Stewards Foundation A  (A. Ball) 05:50.22 05:50.22 00:05:50.22
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (O. Larder) 05:52.79 0.7% 00:02.57 05:52.79 00:05:50.22 00:00:02.57
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers A  (J. Frisch) 05:56.49 1.8% 00:03.70 05:56.49 00:05:50.22 00:00:06.27
4th 8 North Orlando  (E. Varnagy) 06:26.89 10.5% 00:30.40 06:26.89 00:05:50.22 00:00:36.67
5th 7 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (M. Mora) 06:40.38 14.3% 00:13.49 06:40.38 00:05:50.22 00:00:50.16
6th 4 Hollywood Rowing Club  (R. Pereira) 06:49.37 16.9% 00:08.99 06:49.37 00:05:50.22 00:00:59.15
7th 5 Intrepid Rowing Club  (R. Barbour) 07:07.05 21.9% 00:17.68 07:07.05 00:05:50.22 00:01:16.83
8th 6 ROCCS  (M. Scalise) 07:40.54 31.5% 00:33.49 07:40.54 00:05:50.22 00:01:50.32

Race 14b: Girls HS 4x Flight 2 @ 11:59 AM
1st 3 SORA  (C. Slater) 06:16.17 06:16.17 00:06:16.17
2nd 2 Holy Names-FL B  (S. Lowman) 06:20.43 1.1% 00:04.26 06:20.43 00:06:16.17 00:00:04.26
3rd 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (S. Strickland) 06:20.75 1.2% 00:00.32 06:20.75 00:06:16.17 00:00:04.58
4th 4 Stewards Foundation A  (J. Wright) 06:22.95 1.8% 00:02.20 06:22.95 00:06:16.17 00:00:06.78
5th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (I. Pinilla) 06:39.22 6.1% 00:16.27 06:39.22 00:06:16.17 00:00:23.05
6th 6 North Palm Beach  (A. Sniffen) 06:44.41 7.5% 00:05.19 06:44.41 00:06:16.17 00:00:28.24
7th 1 Treasure Coast  (M. Schroeder) 06:55.61 10.5% 00:11.20 06:55.61 00:06:16.17 00:00:39.44

Race 14c: Girls HS 4x Flight 3 @ 12:06 PM
1st 1 Hillsborough  (A. Hothem) 06:16.70 06:16.70 00:06:16.70
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club B  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:26.58 2.6% 00:09.88 06:26.58 00:06:16.70 00:00:09.88
3rd 7 Holy Names-FL A  (K. Kelly) 06:32.47 4.2% 00:05.89 06:32.47 00:06:16.70 00:00:15.77
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 06:58.05 11.0% 00:25.58 06:58.05 00:06:16.70 00:00:41.35
5th 6 Ransom Everglades Crew C  (A. Ouellette) 07:03.63 12.5% 00:05.58 07:03.63 00:06:16.70 00:00:46.93
6th 3 Berkeley Prep  (M. RIOS) 07:09.61 14.0% 00:05.98 07:09.61 00:06:16.70 00:00:52.91
7th 5 Palm Beach Crew  (K. Fielding) 07:25.10 18.2% 00:15.49 07:25.10 00:06:16.70 00:01:08.40

Race 15a: Boys HS 1x Flight 1 @ 12:13 PM
1st 4 Jacksonville A  (R. Teofilo) 06:40.70 06:40.70 00:06:40.70
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Crew  (A. Doval) 06:46.62 1.5% 00:05.92 06:46.62 00:06:40.70 00:00:05.92
3rd 6 Jacksonville A  (C. Kellmanson) 06:48.13 1.9% 00:01.51 06:48.13 00:06:40.70 00:00:07.43
4th 8 North Orlando  (J. Arnoletti) 06:50.74 2.5% 00:02.61 06:50.74 00:06:40.70 00:00:10.04
5th 5 SORA A  (A. Lofton) 06:53.31 3.1% 00:02.57 06:53.31 00:06:40.70 00:00:12.61
6th 7 North Palm Beach A  (K. Paxson) 07:08.87 7.0% 00:15.56 07:08.87 00:06:40.70 00:00:28.17
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Race 15a: Boys HS 1x Flight 1 @ 12:13 PM
7th 1 Halifax  (B. Herstein) 07:09.48 7.2% 00:00.61 07:09.48 00:06:40.70 00:00:28.78

3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A  (A. Buck) Scratch

Race 15b: Boys HS 1x Flight 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 7 Jacksonville A  (I. Mignone) 06:27.01 06:27.01 00:06:27.01
2nd 1 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Cole) 06:29.84 0.7% 00:02.83 06:29.84 00:06:27.01 00:00:02.83
3rd 2 University School  (S. Dechert) 07:02.18 9.1% 00:32.34 07:02.18 00:06:27.01 00:00:35.17
4th 6 North Palm Beach B  (C. Winslow) 07:07.75 10.5% 00:05.57 07:07.75 00:06:27.01 00:00:40.74
5th 8 Lyman RA A  (M. Ihns) 07:17.61 13.1% 00:09.86 07:17.61 00:06:27.01 00:00:50.60
6th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club C  (A. Touzard) 07:28.64 15.9% 00:11.03 07:28.64 00:06:27.01 00:01:01.63
7th 3 North Palm Beach D  (J. Blecher) 07:33.55 17.2% 00:04.91 07:33.55 00:06:27.01 00:01:06.54
8th 5 Treasure Coast B  (D. OBERT) 07:42.19 19.4% 00:08.64 07:42.19 00:06:27.01 00:01:15.18

Race 15c: Boys HS 1x Flight 3 @ 12:27 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (G. Bauer) 06:27.71 06:27.71 00:06:27.71
2nd 8 Jacksonville A  (A. DeGrado) 06:28.75 0.3% 00:01.04 06:28.75 00:06:27.71 00:00:01.04
3rd 5 Lyman RA A  (J. Jacobs) 06:46.44 4.8% 00:17.69 06:46.44 00:06:27.71 00:00:18.73
4th 1 North Palm Beach C  (d. Pagan) 06:46.96 5.0% 00:00.52 06:46.96 00:06:27.71 00:00:19.25
5th 7 Stewards Foundation A  (C. Finley) 06:48.51 5.4% 00:01.55 06:48.51 00:06:27.71 00:00:20.80
6th 4 SORA A  (A. Fentress) 06:52.50 6.4% 00:03.99 06:52.50 00:06:27.71 00:00:24.79
7th 2 ROCCS  (J. Palm) 07:07.95 10.4% 00:15.45 07:07.95 00:06:27.71 00:00:40.24

6 Treasure Coast A  (J. Nehme) Did Not
Finish

Race 15d: Boys HS 1x Flight 4 @ 12:34 PM
1st 4 GPS/McCallie A  (J. Moore) 06:20.30 06:20.30 00:06:20.30
2nd 3 SORA A  (J. Huffman) 06:23.12 0.7% 00:02.82 06:23.12 00:06:20.30 00:00:02.82
3rd 1 Amadeusz Rowing Academy  (T. Chabowski) 06:26.93 1.7% 00:03.81 06:26.93 00:06:20.30 00:00:06.63
4th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew  (O. Alfi) 06:40.63 5.3% 00:13.70 06:40.63 00:06:20.30 00:00:20.33
5th 7 Stewards Foundation A  (J. Virgadamo) 06:41.86 5.7% 00:01.23 06:41.86 00:06:20.30 00:00:21.56
6th 8 Jacksonville A  (S. Giles) 07:12.49 13.7% 00:30.63 07:12.49 00:06:20.30 00:00:52.19
7th 6 GPS/McCallie A  (J. Moore) 08:12.11 29.4% 00:59.62 08:12.11 00:06:20.30 00:01:51.81
8th 2 Hillsborough  (L. Jeske) 08:21.44 31.9% 00:09.33 08:21.44 00:06:20.30 00:02:01.14
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Race 16a: Mixed HS 8+ Flight @ 12:41 PM
1st 2 Lyman RA  (M. Murphy) 05:34.40 05:34.40 00:05:34.40
2nd 3 Lake Brantley  (B. Feldman) 05:49.71 4.6% 00:15.31 05:49.71 00:05:34.40 00:00:15.31
3rd 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (C. Orsini) 05:59.07 7.4% 00:09.36 05:59.07 00:05:34.40 00:00:24.67
4th 8 Stewards Foundation A  (W. Hoyt) 05:59.84 7.6% 00:00.77 05:59.84 00:05:34.40 00:00:25.44
5th 6 Melbourne  (S. Parson) 06:42.97 20.5% 00:43.13 06:42.97 00:05:34.40 00:01:08.57
6th 4 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Maytin) 07:40.87 37.8% 00:57.90 07:40.87 00:05:34.40 00:02:06.47

1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) Did Not
Finish

5 ROCCS  (M. Scalise) Did Not
Finish

Race 17a: Womens HS 2- Flight @ 12:48 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley  (J. ESMIE) 06:49.10 06:49.10 00:06:49.10
2nd 7 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 07:01.64 3.1% 00:12.54 07:01.64 00:06:49.10 00:00:12.54
3rd 5 SORA  (a. dutton) 07:03.85 3.6% 00:02.21 07:03.85 00:06:49.10 00:00:14.75
4th 2 Halifax  (J. Van Cleef) 07:16.06 6.6% 00:12.21 07:16.06 00:06:49.10 00:00:26.96
5th 6 Treasure Coast  (A. Widmeier) 07:31.79 10.4% 00:15.73 07:31.79 00:06:49.10 00:00:42.69
6th 4 ROCCS  (J. Zakaria) 08:30.99 24.9% 00:59.20 08:30.99 00:06:49.10 00:01:41.89

Race 18a: Mens HS 2- Flight 1 @ 12:55 PM
1st 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Mathieu) 05:59.68 05:59.68 00:05:59.68
2nd 4 SORA A  (C. Mendenhall) 06:07.77 2.2% 00:08.09 06:07.77 00:05:59.68 00:00:08.09
3rd 1 North Orlando A  (J. LaCotti) 06:13.24 3.8% 00:05.47 06:13.24 00:05:59.68 00:00:13.56
4th 2 SORA A  (B. Rodriguez) 06:27.63 7.8% 00:14.39 06:27.63 00:05:59.68 00:00:27.95
5th 7 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (C. Gamez) 06:35.83 10.1% 00:08.20 06:35.83 00:05:59.68 00:00:36.15
6th 3 Melbourne A  (B. Matthys) 07:10.98 19.8% 00:35.15 07:10.98 00:05:59.68 00:01:11.30
7th 6 Melbourne A  (B. Kane) 07:44.04 29.0% 00:33.06 07:44.04 00:05:59.68 00:01:44.36

Race 18b: Mens HS 2- Flight 2 @ 01:02 PM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Nelson) 05:55.56 05:55.56 00:05:55.56
2nd 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:57.78 0.6% 00:02.22 05:57.78 00:05:55.56 00:00:02.22
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (r. Villarini) 06:33.61 10.7% 00:35.83 06:33.61 00:05:55.56 00:00:38.05
4th 7 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (B. Feal) 06:41.65 13.0% 00:08.04 06:41.65 00:05:55.56 00:00:46.09
5th 6 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 07:10.89 21.2% 00:29.24 07:10.89 00:05:55.56 00:01:15.33
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Race 18b: Mens HS 2- Flight 2 @ 01:02 PM
6th 5 Melbourne A  (A. Calenda) 07:16.56 22.8% 00:05.67 07:16.56 00:05:55.56 00:01:21.00

1 North Orlando B  (J. Hankerson) Did Not
Finish

Race 19a: Rowing For Life Jr/Mastr 8+ Flight @ 01:09 PM
1st 2 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Menendez) 04:53.80 04:53.80 00:04:53.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Frisch) 05:06.32 4.3% 00:12.52 05:06.32 00:04:53.80 00:00:12.52
3rd 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (T. Hetherington) 05:07.85 4.8% 00:01.53 05:07.85 00:04:53.80 00:00:14.05
4th 6 Treasure Coast/Orlando/null/null [Composite]  (S.

Falkner)
05:30.62 12.5% 00:22.77 05:30.62 00:04:53.80 00:00:36.82

5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing A  (C. Conzemius) 05:32.68 13.2% 00:02.06 05:32.68 00:04:53.80 00:00:38.88
6th 4 Gainesville Area Rowing B  (M. Witherington) 06:06.33 24.7% 00:33.65 06:06.33 00:04:53.80 00:01:12.53

Race 21a: Mixed HS 4x Flight @ 02:15 PM
1st 7 North Palm Beach A  (K. Paxson) 05:40.96 05:40.96 00:05:40.96
2nd 5 Palm Beach Crew A  (L. Meyaart) 05:43.79 0.8% 00:02.83 05:43.79 00:05:40.96 00:00:02.83
3rd 1 North Palm Beach B  (M. Chuchia) 05:45.71 1.4% 00:01.92 05:45.71 00:05:40.96 00:00:04.75
4th 8 North Orlando  (J. Thornburgh) 05:53.54 3.7% 00:07.83 05:53.54 00:05:40.96 00:00:12.58
5th 2 Palm Beach Crew B  (B. Hasbach) 06:10.21 8.6% 00:16.67 06:10.21 00:05:40.96 00:00:29.25
6th 3 ROCCS  (M. Scalise) 06:15.70 10.2% 00:05.49 06:15.70 00:05:40.96 00:00:34.74
7th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 06:21.78 12.0% 00:06.08 06:21.78 00:05:40.96 00:00:40.82

4 Ransom Everglades Crew  (T. Steinberg) Did Not
Finish

Race 22a: Girls HS Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:23 PM
1st 1 Miami Rowing Club A  (A. Vives) 06:09.33 06:09.33 00:06:09.33
2nd 8 Pine Crest  (A. Liff) 06:28.49 5.2% 00:19.16 06:28.49 00:06:09.33 00:00:19.16
3rd 4 Lyman RA  (C. Smith) 06:32.31 6.2% 00:03.82 06:32.31 00:06:09.33 00:00:22.98
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) 06:40.46 8.4% 00:08.15 06:40.46 00:06:09.33 00:00:31.13
5th 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Denson) 06:40.81 8.5% 00:00.35 06:40.81 00:06:09.33 00:00:31.48
6th 6 Edgewater HS  (M. Montijo) 06:41.96 8.8% 00:01.15 06:41.96 00:06:09.33 00:00:32.63
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Race 22b: Girls HS Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:31 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 05:58.50 05:58.50 00:05:58.50
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Martinez) 06:21.82 6.5% 00:23.32 06:21.82 00:05:58.50 00:00:23.32

4 Holy Names-FL  (D. Howard) Did Not
Finish

8 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Keel) Did Not
Finish

Race 23a: Boys HS Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 02:39 PM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades Crew  (C. Sahs) 05:33.60 05:33.60 00:05:33.60
2nd 2 Pine Crest  (R. Benda) 05:40.64 2.1% 00:07.04 05:40.64 00:05:33.60 00:00:07.04
3rd 4 Lake Brantley  (G. Perez) 05:42.18 2.6% 00:01.54 05:42.18 00:05:33.60 00:00:08.58
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Lopez) 05:43.73 3.0% 00:01.55 05:43.73 00:05:33.60 00:00:10.13
5th 6 Miami Rowing Club A  (T. Little) 06:03.28 8.9% 00:19.55 06:03.28 00:05:33.60 00:00:29.68

Race 23b: Boys HS Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 02:47 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (S. Brennan) 05:24.30 05:24.30 00:05:24.30
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Hurley) 05:40.70 5.1% 00:16.40 05:40.70 00:05:24.30 00:00:16.40
3rd 4 Melbourne  (M. Abraira) 05:41.27 5.2% 00:00.57 05:41.27 00:05:24.30 00:00:16.97
4th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Mello) 05:58.32 10.5% 00:17.05 05:58.32 00:05:24.30 00:00:34.02
5th 2 Miami Rowing Club B  (J. Cuba) 06:18.48 16.7% 00:20.16 06:18.48 00:05:24.30 00:00:54.18
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day  (M. MAYTIN) 07:39.15 41.6% 01:20.67 07:39.15 00:05:24.30 00:02:14.85

Race 24a: Girls HS JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:54 PM
1st 3 Halifax  (A. Dodd) 06:20.62 06:20.62 00:06:20.62
2nd 6 Ransom Everglades Crew  (M. Mora) 06:23.79 0.8% 00:03.17 06:23.79 00:06:20.62 00:00:03.17
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:27.04 1.7% 00:03.25 06:27.04 00:06:20.62 00:00:06.42
4th 2 SORA A  (S. Martin) 06:29.18 2.2% 00:02.14 06:29.18 00:06:20.62 00:00:08.56
5th 7 SORA B  (D. Borowski) 06:44.97 6.4% 00:15.79 06:44.97 00:06:20.62 00:00:24.35
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Race 24b: Girls HS JV 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:01 PM
1st 2 Pine Crest  (b. simons) 06:28.82 06:28.82 00:06:28.82
2nd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 06:34.67 1.5% 00:05.85 06:34.67 00:06:28.82 00:00:05.85
3rd 5 Lake Brantley  (K. krohn) 06:45.12 4.2% 00:10.45 06:45.12 00:06:28.82 00:00:16.30
4th 3 Holy Names-FL B  (R. Kayton) 07:01.53 8.4% 00:16.41 07:01.53 00:06:28.82 00:00:32.71
5th 4 Hollywood Rowing Club B  (R. Pereira) 07:12.01 11.1% 00:10.48 07:12.01 00:06:28.82 00:00:43.19
6th 7 St. Edwards  (E. Huryn) 07:31.17 16.0% 00:19.16 07:31.17 00:06:28.82 00:01:02.35

Race 24c: Girls HS JV 4+ Flight 3 @ 03:08 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Flynn) 06:20.60 06:20.60 00:06:20.60
2nd 5 Hollywood Rowing Club A  (A. Schneider) 06:23.32 0.7% 00:02.72 06:23.32 00:06:20.60 00:00:02.72
3rd 2 Holy Names-FL A  (S. Lowman) 06:24.76 1.1% 00:01.44 06:24.76 00:06:20.60 00:00:04.16
4th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Wright) 06:37.47 4.4% 00:12.71 06:37.47 00:06:20.60 00:00:16.87
5th 6 Lyman RA  (I. Fowler) 07:03.29 11.2% 00:25.82 07:03.29 00:06:20.60 00:00:42.69
6th 3 Treasure Coast  (K. Schroeder) 07:11.47 13.4% 00:08.18 07:11.47 00:06:20.60 00:00:50.87

Race 25a: Boys HS JV 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:15 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (J. Rodriguez) 05:25.20 05:25.20 00:05:25.20
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Arrow) 05:43.06 5.5% 00:17.86 05:43.06 00:05:25.20 00:00:17.86
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 05:45.91 6.4% 00:02.85 05:45.91 00:05:25.20 00:00:20.71
4th 7 Pine Crest B  (J. Rosenthal) 05:55.10 9.2% 00:09.19 05:55.10 00:05:25.20 00:00:29.90
5th 8 Hillsborough  (V. Tbd) 06:03.99 11.9% 00:08.89 06:03.99 00:05:25.20 00:00:38.79
6th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 06:16.39 15.7% 00:12.40 06:16.39 00:05:25.20 00:00:51.19
7th 5 St. Edwards  (J. Buckley) 06:59.35 29.0% 00:42.96 06:59.35 00:05:25.20 00:01:34.15
8th 4 St. Johns Country Day B  (A. Maytin) 07:19.90 35.3% 00:20.55 07:19.90 00:05:25.20 00:01:54.70

Race 25b: Boys HS JV 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:22 PM
1st 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (A. Segrera) 05:24.70 05:24.70 00:05:24.70
2nd 1 Edgewater HS A  (C. Gray) 05:33.41 2.7% 00:08.71 05:33.41 00:05:24.70 00:00:08.71
3rd 7 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (I. Anderson) 05:40.76 4.9% 00:07.35 05:40.76 00:05:24.70 00:00:16.06
4th 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (C. Orsini) 05:52.67 8.6% 00:11.91 05:52.67 00:05:24.70 00:00:27.97
5th 2 SORA  (K. Yelland) 06:09.99 13.9% 00:17.32 06:09.99 00:05:24.70 00:00:45.29
6th 4 Berkeley Prep  (R. Shao) 06:41.51 23.7% 00:31.52 06:41.51 00:05:24.70 00:01:16.81
7th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Castle) 06:57.13 28.5% 00:15.62 06:57.13 00:05:24.70 00:01:32.43
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Race 25c: Boys HS JV 4+ Flight 3 @ 03:29 PM
1st 1 Melbourne A  (P. Craig) 05:38.66 05:38.66 00:05:38.66
2nd 7 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (S. Bhatia) 05:41.30 0.8% 00:02.64 05:41.30 00:05:38.66 00:00:02.64
3rd 3 Halifax  (B. Herstein) 05:45.32 2.0% 00:04.02 05:45.32 00:05:38.66 00:00:06.66
4th 6 Pine Crest A  (J. Moldow) 05:47.88 2.7% 00:02.56 05:47.88 00:05:38.66 00:00:09.22
5th 4 Edgewater HS A  (J. VanDyk) 05:51.28 3.7% 00:03.40 05:51.28 00:05:38.66 00:00:12.62
6th 5 Melbourne A  (B. Matthys) 06:10.52 9.4% 00:19.24 06:10.52 00:05:38.66 00:00:31.86
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day A  (S. Arellano) 06:56.39 23.0% 00:45.87 06:56.39 00:05:38.66 00:01:17.73

Race 26a: Girls HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:36 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:53.90 05:53.90 00:05:53.90
2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club  (H. Prindle) 05:58.87 1.4% 00:04.97 05:58.87 00:05:53.90 00:00:04.97
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 06:06.48 3.6% 00:07.61 06:06.48 00:05:53.90 00:00:12.58
4th 6 Holy Names-FL  (K. Kelly) 06:23.37 8.3% 00:16.89 06:23.37 00:05:53.90 00:00:29.47
5th 2 Edgewater HS  (I. Taylor) 06:28.84 9.9% 00:05.47 06:28.84 00:05:53.90 00:00:34.94

Race 26b: Girls HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:43 PM
1st 5 Lyman RA  (A. Morris) 06:06.60 06:06.60 00:06:06.60
2nd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 06:18.53 3.3% 00:11.93 06:18.53 00:06:06.60 00:00:11.93
3rd 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 06:19.75 3.6% 00:01.22 06:19.75 00:06:06.60 00:00:13.15
4th 6 North Orlando  (E. Varnagy) 06:20.97 3.9% 00:01.22 06:20.97 00:06:06.60 00:00:14.37
5th 2 Treasure Coast  (A. Widmeier) 06:31.05 6.7% 00:10.08 06:31.05 00:06:06.60 00:00:24.45

Race 27a: Boys HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:50 PM
1st 2 Lake Brantley  (M. Moltzan) 05:20.60 05:20.60 00:05:20.60
2nd 5 St. Edwards  (M. Burke) 05:25.25 1.5% 00:04.65 05:25.25 00:05:20.60 00:00:04.65
3rd 6 Treasure Coast  (G. Kammel) 05:39.72 6.0% 00:14.47 05:39.72 00:05:20.60 00:00:19.12

3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Nelson) Did Not
Finish

4 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lamm) Did Not
Finish

7 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Menendez) Did Not
Finish
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Race 27b: Boys HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:57 PM
1st 5 Melbourne  (T. Edwards) 05:15.70 05:15.70 00:05:15.70
2nd 3 SORA  (A. Lofton) 05:19.51 1.2% 00:03.81 05:19.51 00:05:15.70 00:00:03.81
3rd 6 North Orlando  (J. Arnoletti) 05:29.09 4.2% 00:09.58 05:29.09 00:05:15.70 00:00:13.39
4th 2 Tampa Preparatory School  (C. Stec) 05:29.48 4.4% 00:00.39 05:29.48 00:05:15.70 00:00:13.78
5th 7 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Balan) 05:34.34 5.9% 00:04.86 05:34.34 00:05:15.70 00:00:18.64

4 Edgewater HS  (M. Merritt) Did Not
Finish

Race 27c: Boys HS Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 04:04 PM
1st 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:21.40 05:21.40 00:05:21.40
2nd 6 Lyman RA  (T. Barcza) 05:22.27 0.3% 00:00.87 05:22.27 00:05:21.40 00:00:00.87
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 05:26.25 1.5% 00:03.98 05:26.25 00:05:21.40 00:00:04.85
4th 5 Berkeley Prep  (G. Shell) 05:32.07 3.3% 00:05.82 05:32.07 00:05:21.40 00:00:10.67
5th 7 Hillsborough  (S. Fordham) 05:34.17 4.0% 00:02.10 05:34.17 00:05:21.40 00:00:12.77

4 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Hiden) Did Not
Finish

Race 28a: Girls HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 04:11 PM
1st 1 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Ray) 05:50.10 05:50.10 00:05:50.10
2nd 7 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Soria) 06:07.04 4.8% 00:16.94 06:07.04 00:05:50.10 00:00:16.94
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers A  (L. Lingle) 06:15.12 7.1% 00:08.08 06:15.12 00:05:50.10 00:00:25.02
4th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (S. Buckley) 06:23.05 9.4% 00:07.93 06:23.05 00:05:50.10 00:00:32.95
5th 5 Berkeley Prep  (A. Dil) 06:29.34 11.2% 00:06.29 06:29.34 00:05:50.10 00:00:39.24
6th 2 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 06:39.29 14.1% 00:09.95 06:39.29 00:05:50.10 00:00:49.19

4 Pine Crest A  (A. Jacques) Scratch

Race 28b: Girls HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 04:18 PM
1st 4 Holy Names-FL A  (I. Thorpe) 06:12.20 06:12.20 00:06:12.20
2nd 3 Lake Brantley  (A. BOMBALIER) 06:18.49 1.7% 00:06.29 06:18.49 00:06:12.20 00:00:06.29
3rd 7 Ransom Everglades Crew A  (I. Pinilla) 06:20.14 2.1% 00:01.65 06:20.14 00:06:12.20 00:00:07.94
4th 2 Ransom Everglades Crew B  (e. kirk) 06:36.41 6.5% 00:16.27 06:36.41 00:06:12.20 00:00:24.21
5th 6 Holy Names-FL B  (A. Ebsworth) 06:45.23 8.9% 00:08.82 06:45.23 00:06:12.20 00:00:33.03
6th 1 Sarasota Scullers B  (E. Perrin) 06:50.03 10.2% 00:04.80 06:50.03 00:06:12.20 00:00:37.83
7th 8 Pine Crest A  (L. Nedic) 06:56.52 11.9% 00:06.49 06:56.52 00:06:12.20 00:00:44.32
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Race 29a: Boys HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 1 @ 04:25 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (R. Marin) 05:13.00 05:13.00 00:05:13.00
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:18.38 1.7% 00:05.38 05:18.38 00:05:13.00 00:00:05.38
3rd 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:20.49 2.4% 00:02.11 05:20.49 00:05:13.00 00:00:07.49
4th 5 Pine Crest  (K. Borisiak) 05:44.50 10.1% 00:24.01 05:44.50 00:05:13.00 00:00:31.50
5th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Mohney) 05:56.43 13.9% 00:11.93 05:56.43 00:05:13.00 00:00:43.43

Race 29b: Boys HS Ltwt 4+ Flight 2 @ 04:32 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A  (T. Biggs) 05:17.70 05:17.70 00:05:17.70
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Jen) 05:18.86 0.4% 00:01.16 05:18.86 00:05:17.70 00:00:01.16
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club A  (N. Sanchez) 05:24.40 2.1% 00:05.54 05:24.40 00:05:17.70 00:00:06.70
4th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew  (C. Abbott) 05:49.73 10.1% 00:25.33 05:49.73 00:05:17.70 00:00:32.03
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (Z. Morris) 05:50.76 10.4% 00:01.03 05:50.76 00:05:17.70 00:00:33.06
6th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing  (W. Bialosky) 06:05.54 15.1% 00:14.78 06:05.54 00:05:17.70 00:00:47.84

Race 31a: Boys 3V 8+ Flight @ 04:39 PM
1st 8 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (I. Anderson) 04:56.00 04:56.00 00:04:56.00
2nd 1 Miami Rowing Club B  (J. Raley) 04:57.49 0.5% 00:01.49 04:57.49 00:04:56.00 00:00:01.49
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Bosch) 05:17.02 7.1% 00:19.53 05:17.02 00:04:56.00 00:00:21.02
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (B. Feal) 05:17.80 7.4% 00:00.78 05:17.80 00:04:56.00 00:00:21.80
5th 7 Miami Rowing Club A  (L. Carabarin) 05:24.75 9.7% 00:06.95 05:24.75 00:04:56.00 00:00:28.75
6th 4 Edgewater HS  (C. Robinson) 05:30.66 11.7% 00:05.91 05:30.66 00:04:56.00 00:00:34.66
7th 3 Pine Crest  (J. Shapiro) 05:39.35 14.6% 00:08.69 05:39.35 00:04:56.00 00:00:43.35
8th 6 Lyman RA  (J. Cohen) 06:00.29 21.7% 00:20.94 06:00.29 00:04:56.00 00:01:04.29

Race 30a: Girls 3V 8+ Flight @ 04:46 PM
1st 8 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Vives) 06:23.48 06:23.48 00:06:23.48

Race 32a: Girls HS JV 8+ Flight @ 04:46 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Long) 05:43.00 05:43.00 00:05:43.00
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (V. Audisio) 05:49.67 1.9% 00:06.67 05:49.67 00:05:43.00 00:00:06.67
3rd 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (N. Cartagena) 05:58.24 4.4% 00:08.57 05:58.24 00:05:43.00 00:00:15.24
4th 5 SORA  (N. Lemos) 06:04.18 6.2% 00:05.94 06:04.18 00:05:43.00 00:00:21.18
5th 1 Lyman RA  (C. Smith) 06:11.43 8.3% 00:07.25 06:11.43 00:05:43.00 00:00:28.43
6th 6 Treasure Coast  (A. Widmeier) 06:12.39 8.6% 00:00.96 06:12.39 00:05:43.00 00:00:29.39
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Race 32a: Girls HS JV 8+ Flight @ 04:46 PM
7 Pine Crest  (j. Borisiak) Scratch

Race 33a: Boys HS JV 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:53 PM
1st 6 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (J. Rodriguez) 04:48.90 04:48.90 00:04:48.90
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:00.41 4.0% 00:11.51 05:00.41 00:04:48.90 00:00:11.51
3rd 2 Edgewater HS  (J. VanDyk) 05:13.54 8.5% 00:13.13 05:13.54 00:04:48.90 00:00:24.64
4th 5 Lake Brantley  (C. Negron) 05:14.02 8.7% 00:00.48 05:14.02 00:04:48.90 00:00:25.12
5th 7 Pine Crest B  (B. HALLICK) 05:17.56 9.9% 00:03.54 05:17.56 00:04:48.90 00:00:28.66
6th 4 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (S. Brennan) 05:26.08 12.9% 00:08.52 05:26.08 00:04:48.90 00:00:37.18

Race 33b: Boys HS JV 8+ Flight 2 @ 05:00 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (R. Hanna) 05:01.30 05:01.30 00:05:01.30
2nd 3 Pine Crest A  (O. Andreas) 05:08.11 2.3% 00:06.81 05:08.11 00:05:01.30 00:00:06.81
3rd 5 Lyman RA  (l. simonovsi) 05:11.11 3.3% 00:03.00 05:11.11 00:05:01.30 00:00:09.81
4th 6 Halifax  (G. Wichlei) 05:59.29 19.2% 00:48.18 05:59.29 00:05:01.30 00:00:57.99

Race 34a: Girls HS Varsity 8+ (Tandoor Trophy) Flight @ 05:07 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club  (H. Prindle) 05:52.00 05:52.00 00:05:52.00
2nd 8 Stewards Foundation  (A. Ball) 05:56.63 1.3% 00:04.63 05:56.63 00:05:52.00 00:00:04.63
3rd 2 Pine Crest  (C. Navellier) 06:06.28 4.1% 00:09.65 06:06.28 00:05:52.00 00:00:14.28
4th 4 Treasure Coast  (B. Slone) 06:11.51 5.5% 00:05.23 06:11.51 00:05:52.00 00:00:19.51
5th 3 Lyman RA  (C. Young) 06:14.14 6.3% 00:02.63 06:14.14 00:05:52.00 00:00:22.14
6th 7 Lake Brantley  (A. BOMBALIER) 06:19.61 7.8% 00:05.47 06:19.61 00:05:52.00 00:00:27.61
7th 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (G. Olsson) 06:37.15 12.8% 00:17.54 06:37.15 00:05:52.00 00:00:45.15
8th 6 Edgewater HS  (E. Barlow) 07:12.34 22.8% 00:35.19 07:12.34 00:05:52.00 00:01:20.34

Race 35a: Boys HS Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 05:14 PM
1st 6 Melbourne  (T. Edwards) 04:52.40 04:52.40 00:04:52.40
2nd 5 Edgewater HS  (M. Merritt) 04:52.50 0.0% 00:00.10 04:52.50 00:04:52.40 00:00:00.10
3rd 2 Lake Brantley  (R. Krohn) 04:57.28 1.7% 00:04.78 04:57.28 00:04:52.40 00:00:04.88
4th 7 Pine Crest  (A. Osman) 05:02.53 3.5% 00:05.25 05:02.53 00:04:52.40 00:00:10.13
5th 4 SORA  (B. Rodriguez) 05:04.53 4.1% 00:02.00 05:04.53 00:04:52.40 00:00:12.13
6th 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Hiden) 05:04.81 4.2% 00:00.28 05:04.81 00:04:52.40 00:00:12.41
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Race 35b: Boys HS Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 05:21 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 04:35.20 04:35.20 00:04:35.20
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Menendez) 04:35.86 0.2% 00:00.66 04:35.86 00:04:35.20 00:00:00.66
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Renae) 04:43.11 2.9% 00:07.25 04:43.11 00:04:35.20 00:00:07.91
4th 2 Lyman RA  (D. Mathis) 04:48.34 4.8% 00:05.23 04:48.34 00:04:35.20 00:00:13.14
5th 7 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 04:52.09 6.1% 00:03.75 04:52.09 00:04:35.20 00:00:16.89
6th 4 Ransom Everglades Crew  (C. Carlos) 04:53.38 6.6% 00:01.29 04:53.38 00:04:35.20 00:00:18.18
7th 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 05:06.09 11.2% 00:12.71 05:06.09 00:04:35.20 00:00:30.89
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